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Store Information AreaThis sample was produced by:

866-832-3214

Download Samples and Order Forms at:

www.imagineadv.com/ashleyads
username: ashley  password: imagineads

Final paper stock is 40# Coated.

$199 $269Desk $299DeskYOUR CHOICE
Drop-Front Desk

Buy the Reclining 
Sofa and Loveseat

$1299

Many Desks on SALE Now...Just in Time for Back to School!

$000
Twin Panel Bed

Includes headboard, 
footboard and rails

$000Twin Bookcase 
Bed

 

Dealer Name
www.dealersite.com

HURRY IN!
Limited

Time Only!

$000Twin Panel Bed
Includes headboard, 
footboard and rails

Get the
Recliner for

FREE Other Colors 
Available

$349
Medium TV Stand

$399
Medium TV Stand

$399Large
TV Stand

$499Large
TV Stand

$449Extra Large
TV Stand

$599Extra Large
TV Stand

B521

B446

B446

98606

W562-28

W562-48

W562-68

W701-28 W701-58

W701-88

H209 H797 H675 H630



 

Job NumberOH-BTS-02

$0005-Pc. Bedroom
Includes: Twin Headboard, 

Footboard, Rails, Dresser and Mirror

MATTRESS SAVINGS
Longs Peak PLUSH

Limited Edition FIRM

$000
Queen

Mattress Set

Twin Mattress Set ..... $000
Full Mattress Set ....... $000
King Mattress Set ..... $000

$000
Queen

Mattress Set

Twin Mattress Set ..... $000
Full Mattress Set ....... $000
King Mattress Set ..... $000

$0005-Pc. Pub Set
Includes: Adjustable Height Table 
and 4 Adjustable Height Stools

$0005-Pc. Pub Set
Includes: Counter Height Table 

and 4 Barstools

$0006-Pc. Dining 
Room

Includes: Table, 4 Chairs and Bench

The More You Buy,
The More You Save!

Sofa & Loveseat

$599
5-Pc. Living Room

$799Includes: Sofa, 
Loveseat, Cocktail 

Table & 2 End 
Tables 

7 Colors Available

$399YOUR CHOICE
Sofa

$499YOUR CHOICE
Sofa

$599YOUR CHOICE
Sofa

Also Available in Power

Big Man’s Power
Recliner

$499

Rocker Recliner

$299

Glider
 Recliner

$399

Sofa Chaise $599 Chaise Sectional $1199

Sofa $399

Queen
Poster Bed

$000 $0005-Pc. Bedroom
Includes: Queen Headboard, 

Footboard, Rails, Dresser and Mirror

Queen
Panel Bed

$000 $0005-Pc. Bedroom
Includes: Queen Headboard, 

Footboard, Rails, Dresser and Mirror

Other Colors 
Available

Other Colors 
Available

Other Colors 
Available

Choose Your Style and
Choose Your Fabric!

INTRODUCING
THE NEWEST FABRIC

solution dyed material.
100% Due to the nature of the 

yarn, the material will  yield 
high performances for stain 
resistance,  colorfastness to light 
and increased abrasion.

color fastness 
& anti-fading

Nuvella is made from solution dyed 
synthetic fibers.  In the solution 
dyeing process, dye is added to the 
molten  polymer and extruded into 
colored fibers. This results in 100% 
penetration of color into the fibers.

NEW

$999SECTIONAL
Made with Nuvella™  

performance fabric. 

$499SOFA
Made with Nuvella™  

performance fabric. 

$599
CHAISE SOFA
Made with Nuvella™  

performance fabric. 

NEW

All About That Leather

$999
LEATHER, POWER RECLINING AND POWER ADJUSTABLE HEADREST

Great Selection!

Power Reclining 
Sofa

$1199Power
Reclining Sofa

$1299Power
Reclining Sofa

84501 89102

99101

66902

68704

99603

34104 48501 31901

33503 57603
75006

368

363

188 73606 51302

29213

D284 D385 D384

B251 B446


